oo 3, Bharativa Vidya
‘Bhavan

BHAVAN'S NAVARATRI MUSIC SERIES 2021 LIVE PROGRAMME - 04.10.2021 to 15.10.2021

S.No Date Day Time Name of the Artist Programme

5:30 PM Pooja

1 04.10.21 Monday
6:30 PM Dr.Gayathri Girish Vocal
5:00PM Smt.Vidya Kalyanaraman Vocal

2 05.10.21 Tuesday
6:30 PM Dr O.S. Arun Bhajan Sandhya
5:00 PM Smt.Calcutta K.Srividya Vocal

3 06.10.21 Wednesday
6:30 PM Smt.Jayashree Vaidyanathan Vocal
5:00 PM Sri R.Aswath Narayanan Vocal

4 07.10.21 Thursday
6:30 PM Mambalam Sisters Vocal
5:00 PM Smt. Chaitrra Sairam

Vocal

5 | 08.10.21 Friday ocd
6:30 PM Smt.Sangeetha Sivakumar Vocal

6 09.10.21 Saturday 10:00 AM Kum.Varsha Bhuvaneswari .

Harikatha

7 10.10.21 Sunday 10:00 AM Udayalur Sri Kalyanarama Bhagavathar Namasankerthanam
5:00 PM Smt.Lavanya Sundararaman Vocal

8 11.10.21 Monday
6:30 PM Smt.K.Gayatri Vocal
5:00 PM Sri S.Girijashankar

9 12.10.21 Tuesday Vocal
6:30 PM Smt.Anahita & Smt. Apoorva Vocal
5:00PM Smt.Brindha Manickavasakan Vocal

10 13.10.21 Wednesday
6:30 PM Dr.Vijayalakshmi Subramanyam Vocal
5:00 PM Smt.Jayashree Sivaramakrishnan Vocal

11 14.10.21 Thursday
6:30PM Chinmaya Sisters Vocal
5:00 PM Kum. S.J. Jananiy

12 | 15.10.21 Friday Vocal
6:30 PM Sri S.Saketharaman

Vocal




